# Summary of Procurement of Contrast Compression Therapy for Physiotherapy Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of Contrast Compression Therapy for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No :	71-01001(03)/12/2024-NCSSR Division
Tendering:	PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

2

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)



 डॉ. के. आर. लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निवेशान (A. Corrector राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और A. Corrector (त.खे.वि.अ.के.)
National Centre for Sports S. Carcel Cancenty of India भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण / Sector Cancenty of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिसर / Indira Ganohi Sports Complex नई दिल्ली–110002 / New Delhi-110002

## Summary of Procurement of ACL Rehabilitation Tool for Physiotherapy Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of ACL Rehabilitation Tool for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No :	71-01001(03)/15/2024-NCSSR Division
Tendering:	PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आर लक्की (कि. 1)	R. Lakshmi
सहायक	actor
राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञ	ा ये वि.अ.के.)
National Centre for	wich (NCSSR)
भारतीय खेल प्राधेः	te of India
<b>इंदिरा गांधी खेल प</b> रिसर/Junoi a 35	inem Sports Complex
नई दिल्ली-110002 / New	Delhi-110002



#### Summary of Procurement of

#### Vacumed A.N.S

#### for Physiotherapy Lab

#### for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of Vacumed A.N.S for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No :	71-01001(03)/16/2024-NCSSR Division
Tendering:	PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R`Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR) डॉ. के. आर. लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निदेशक / Assistant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अनुसंधान केन्द्र (रा.खे.वि.अ.के.) National Centre for Sports Science and Research (NCSSR) भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण / Sports Authority of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिसर/Indira Gandhi Sports Complex नई दिल्ली–110002 / New Delhi-110002



### Summary of Procurement of Manuthera for Physiotherapy Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of Manuthera for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No :	71-01001(03)/14/2024-NCSSR Division
Tendering:	PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आर. लक्ष्मी / Dr K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निदेशक / A lastant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अनुभाषन कन्द्र (शासे विअके.) National Centre for Sports Spence and Research (NCSSR) भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण / Sports Authority of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिसर / Indira Gandhi Sp. Complex नई दिल्ली–110002 / New Delai-116002

1068 19-12-24

### Summary of Procurement of Focused Shocked Wave with Ultra Sound Imaging for Physiotherapy Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of Focused Shocked Wave with Ultra Sound Imaging for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No : Tendering:	71-01001(03)/17/2024-NCSSR Division PAC Tender
	TAC Telluer

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K Ř Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आर. लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निवेशक / े sustant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अनु म्वान केल्प्र 'स ख वि.अ.के.) National Centre for Sports Sciences on Research (NCSSR) भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण / Sports Sciencity of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिसर / Indira Ganchi Sports Complex नई दिल्ली—110002 / New Deihi-110002



### Summary of Procurement of Vacusport for lower Extremity for Physiotherapy Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:Procurement of Vacusport for lower Extremity<br/>for Physiotherapy Lab at various SAI NCOEsTender No :71-01001(03)/21/2024-NCSSR DivisionTendering:PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

	Dr. K. R. Lakshmi
डॉ. के. आर लख्मी /	notor -+1
सहायव	TTTT 2 CD
राष्ट्रीय खेल	cearch (NUSSIN)
National Co	ity of India
211	Sports Complex
इंदिर	New Delhi-110002
-15 Cert 119	Non De



### Summary of Procurement of Hamstring Testing and Training System (Nordboard) for Biomechanics Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name:	Procurement of Hamstring Testing and Training System (Nordboard) for Biomechanics Lab at various SAI NCOEs
Tender No :	71-01001(03)/22/2024-NCSSR Division
Tendering:	PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आर. लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निदेशक / Assistant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अनुप्रधान केन्द्र (राखे.वि.अ.के.) National Centre for Sports Science and Posearch (NCSSR) भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण / Sports Authority of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिगर / Indira Gandhi Sports Complex नई दिल्ली-110002 / New Deihi-110002

